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Front Panel, Anodized With Untreated Edges,

Unshielded

Energiforetag

Front Panel, anodized with untreated edges, unshielded. The
panels enable mounting on horizontal rails.

|

CERTIFIERING

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FUNKTIONER

Partial width front panel, Al, 2.5 mm

Al, clear anodized, untreated edges

SPECIFIKATIONER

Table 1/3
Katalognumme Package
8 Rack Height Rack Width g Handle Type Montering Front Finish
r Quantity
30818-271
2U 84 HP 1 Ingen Screw-on Front  Anodized
30818-310

3U 42 HP 1 Ingen Screw-on Front  Anodized


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-310

Katalognumme
r

30818-331

30818-352

30818-434

30818-556

30818-577

30818-598

30810-433

30818-747

30818-272

30818-273

30818-274

30818-275

30818-276

30818-277

30818-279

30818-281

30818-282

30818-284

Rack Height

3U

3U

4 U

6 U

6 U

6U

3U

6U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

Rack Width

63 HP

84 HP

84 HP

42 HP

63 HP

84 HP

2 HP

2 HP

3 HP

4 HP

5HP

6 HP

7 HP

8 HP

10 HP

12 HP

14 HP

16 HP

Package
Quantity

Handle Type

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Montering

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-352
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-556
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-577
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-598
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30810-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-747
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-274
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-275
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-276
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-277
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-279
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-281
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-282
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-284
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognumme
r

30818-289

30818-296

30818-517

30818-518

30818-519

30818-520

30818-521

30818-522

30818-524

30818-526

30818-528

30818-530

30818-535

30818-542

Katalognumme
r

30818-271

30818-310

Rack Height

3U

3U

6 U

6 U

6 U

6U

6U

6U

6 U

6U

6 U

6 U

6U

6U

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Rack Width

21 HP

28 HP

3HP

4 HP

5HP

6 HP

7 HP

8 HP

10 HP

12 HP

14 HP

16 HP

21 HP

28 HP

Treated Edges

Nej

Nej

Package
Quantity

Table 2/3

Uppfyller
kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Handle Type

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

EMC Shielding

Nej

Nej

Montering

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Héjd

84 mm

128.4 mm

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-289
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-296
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-519
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-520
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-521
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-522
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-524
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-526
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-528
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-535
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-542
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-310
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognumme
r

30818-331

30818-352

30818-434

30818-556

30818-577

30818-598

30810-433

30818-747

30818-272

30818-273

30818-274

30818-275

30818-276

30818-277

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Treated Edges

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Ja

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Uppfyller

kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

EMC Shielding

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Héjd

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

172.9 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

128.4 mm

261.8 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

nVent.com

4


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-352
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-556
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-577
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-598
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30810-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-747
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-274
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-275
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-276
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-277
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognumme
r

30818-279

30818-281

30818-282

30818-284

30818-289

30818-296

30818-517

30818-518

30818-519

30818-520

30818-521

30818-522

30818-524

30818-526

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Treated Edges

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Uppfyller

kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

EMC Shielding

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Héjd

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-279
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-281
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-282
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-284
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-289
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-296
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-519
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-520
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-521
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-522
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-524
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-526
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognumme
r

30818-528

30818-530

30818-535

30818-542

Katalognummer

30818-271

30818-310

30818-331

30818-352

30818-434

30818-556

30818-577

30818-598

30810-433

30818-747

30818-272

30818-273

Rear Finish

Anodized Nej

Anodized Nej

Anodized Nej

Anodized Nej

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Uppfyller

Treated Edges

kraven enligt

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Table 3/3
Typ

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

EMC Shielding

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Bredd

426.4 mm

213 mm

319.7 mm

426.4 mm

426.4 mm

213 mm

319.7 mm

426.4 mm

9.8 mm

9.8 mm

14.9 mm

20 mm

Héjd

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

261.8 mm

Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Certifiering

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-528
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-535
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-542
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-310
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-352
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-556
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-577
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-598
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30810-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-747
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-273
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognummer

30818-274

30818-275

30818-276

30818-277

30818-279

30818-281

30818-282

30818-284

30818-289

30818-296

30818-517

30818-518

30818-519

30818-520

30818-521

30818-522

30818-524

30818-526

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Typ

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Bredd

25 mm

30.T mm

35.2 mm

40.3 mm

50.5 mm

60.6 mm

70.8 mm

80.9 mm

106.3 mm

147.9 mm

14.9 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30.1T mm

35.2 mm

40.3 mm

50.5 mm

60.6 mm

Certifiering

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-274
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-275
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-276
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-277
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-279
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-281
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-282
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-284
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-289
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-296
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-519
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-520
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-521
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-522
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-524
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-526
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognummer

30818-528

30818-530

30818-535

30818-542

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Typ

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Front Panel without
Handle

Bredd

70.8 mm

80.9 mm

106.3 mm

147.9 mm

Certifiering

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

VARNING

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvéndas endast sd som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.

Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga pd www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,

missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,

egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dodsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.

\/
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m/ént CADDY
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-528
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-535
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc30818-542
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

